
Frederick County Delegation 
 

 
 
 
State Senators 
 
Senator Ronald N. Young (D) 
District 3 
301 James Senate Office Building 
11 Bladen Street 
Annapolis, MD  21401 
1-800-492-7122 ext. 3575 
Ronald.Young@Senate.State.MD.us 
 
 
House of Delegates 
 
Carol L. Krimm (D) 
District 3A 
422 House Office Building 
6 Bladen Street 
Annapolis, MD  21401 
1-800-492-7122 ext. 3472 
Carol.Krimm@House.State.MD.us 
 
Ken Kerr (D) 
District 3B 
209 House Office Building 
6 Bladen Street 
Annapolis, MD  21401 
1-800-492-7122 ext. 3240 
Ken.Kerr@House.State.MD.us 
 
Dan Cox (R) 
District 4 
326 House Office Building 
6 Bladen Street 
Annapolis, MD  21401 
1-800-492-7122 ext. 3288 
Dan.Cox@House.State.MD.us 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Senator Michael J. Hough (R) 
District 4 
403 James Senate Office Building 
11 Bladen Street 
Annapolis, MD  21401 
1-800-492-7122 ext. 3704 
Michael.Hough@Senate.State.MD.us 
 
 
 
 
Karen Lewis Young (D) 
District 3A 
416 House Office Building 
6 Bladen Street 
Annapolis, MD  21401 
1-800-492-7122 ext. 3436 
Karen.Young@House.State.MD.us 
 
Barrie S. Ciliberti (R) 
District 4 
323 House Office Building 
6 Bladen Street 
Annapolis, MD  21401 
1-800-492-7122 ext. 3080 
Barrie.Ciliberti@House.State.MD.us 
 
Jesse T. Pippy (R) 
District 4 
326 House Office Building 
6 Bladen Street 
Annapolis, MD  21401 
1-800-492-7122 ext. 3118 
Jesse.Pippy@House.State.MD.us 
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